UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UU642                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R121-023.B
INTERVAL AND WIPE/WASH
WIPER CONTROL IC
 DESCRIPTION
The bipolar integrated circuit UTC UU642 is designed as a

* Interference protection according to VDE 0839 or ISO/TR 637/1
* Load-dump protected
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UU642L-D08-T UU642G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UU642L-S08-R UU642G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D08: DIP-8, S08: SOP-8
(3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free
UU642L-D08-T